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Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

   12 to 15 March 2026

     General Programme
Date Start Time Finish Time Venue Phase Gender Unit

10:00 12:30 Training Hall Additional Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request

16:00 18:30 Training Hall Additional Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request

10:00 12:30 Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request

16:00 18:30 Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request

09:30 13:00 Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training

10:00 13:00 Competition Hall Podium Training MAG MAG Official Training (Scheduled)

13:30 16:00 Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Qualification

15:30 19:00 Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training

16:00 18:00 Porto Bello Hotel Judges Meeting MAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Qualification

16:00 19:00 Competition Hall Podium Training WAG WAG Official Training (Scheduled)

20:00 21:00 Porto Bello Hotel Orientation Meeting WAG, MAG  All Delegations Orientation Meeting

09:30 11:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training

14:00 19:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training

14:00 14:45 Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG, MAG Judges Meeting

15:00 18:45 Competition Hall Competition MAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (FX - PH - SR)

15:00 18:00 Competition Hall Competition WAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (VT - UB)

09:30 11:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training

14:00 19:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training

14:00 14:45 Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG, MAG Judges Meeting

15:00 18:45 Competition Hall Competition MAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (VT - PB - HB)

15:00 18:00 Competition Hall Competition WAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (BB - FX)

09:30 11:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

15:00 19:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

14:15 15:15 Competition Hall Podium Training WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

14:45 15:45 Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG, MAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Finals

16:00 19:00 Competition Hall Apparatus Finals WAG, MAG Apparatus Finals (FX - PH - SR) & (VT - UB)

19:05 19:30 Competition Hall Award Ceromony WAG, MAG Award Ceromony  (FX - PH - SR) & (VT - UB)

09:30 11:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

15:00 19:00 Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

14:15 15:15 Competition Hall Podium Training WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only

14:45 15:45 Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG, MAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Finals

16:00 19:00 Competition Hall Apparatus Finals WAG, MAG Apparatus Finals (VT - PB - HB) & (BB - FX)

19:05 19:30 Competition Hall Award Ceromony WAG, MAG Award Ceromony  (VT - PB - HB) & (BB - FX)

16 March 2026 Hotel Departure per Scheduled WAG, MAG Departure

Additional Training for Early Arrival Delegations & Free Trainings

09 March 2026

Departure of Delegation

Arrival of Delegation & Free Trainings

 Official Trainings + Orientation Meeting

Apparatus Qualification MAG (FX-PH-SR)  WAG (VT-UB)_Day_1

Apparatus Qualification MAG (VT-PB-HB)  WAG (BB-FX)_Day_2

Apparatus Finals MAG (FX-PH-SR)  WAG (VT-UB)_Day_3

12 March 2026

11 March 2026

10 March 2026

13 March 2026

14 March 2026

Apparatus Finals MAG (VT-PB-HB)  WAG (BB-FX)_Day_4

15 March 2026



As per nominativ registration: 37 Contries

AIN 3 AIN 2
ALB 1 ALB -
ALG 3 ALG -
ARG 1 ARG -
AUS 3 AUS 2
AUT - AUT 2
AZE 3 AZE 3
CHI 4 CHI 1
COL 4 COL -
CRO 4 CRO 4
CZE 3 CZE 2
DOM 1 DOM 1
ESP 5 ESP 1
FIN 3 FIN -
GBR 2 GBR -
GER 1 GER -
GRE 3 GRE 3
HKG 2 HKG 1
HUN - HUN 2
IRL 6 IRL -
JPN 3 JPN -
KAZ 4 KAZ -
LAT 1 LAT -
NOR 3 NOR 3
NZL 4 NZL 4
PAN - PAN 2
PHI 2 PHI -
POL - POL 2
POR 2 POR 2
RSA - RSA 2
SLO 5 SLO 4
SVK - SVK 1
SWE 2 SWE -
TPE 2 TPE 4
TUR 6 TUR 4
UKR - UKR 2
UZB 3 UZB 1

Participants: 89 30  Contries Participants: 55 23  Contries

FX 37 8 Groups VT 23 5 Groups

PH 35 8 Groups UB 26 6 Groups

SR 26 6 Groups BB 41 10 Groups

VT 16 5 Groups FX 31 7 Groups

PB 30 6 Groups

HB 26 6 Groups

 and  144  Participants 

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

  12 to 15 March 2026

Number of Entries by NOC



# NOC Gold Silver Bronze ALL # Ülke Gold Silver Bronze ALL
1 IRL 1 1 1 3 1 AIN 4 1 - 5
2 TUR 1 - 1 2 2 AUS - 2 1 3
3 PHI 1 - - 1 3 SLO - 1 1 2
4 NOR 1 - - 1 4 ESP - - 1 1
5 JPN 1 - - 1 5 CRO - - 1 1
6 TPE 1 - - 1
7 COL - 2 - 2
8 KAZ - 1 - 1
9 GBR - 1 - 1

10 AIN - 1 - 1
11 ESP - - 1 1
12 AZE - - 1 1
13 CZE - - 1 1
14 CRO - - 1 1

YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew
MONTGOMERY Eamon
ZAPATA Rayderley
MC CLENAGHAN Rhys
IDRISSOV Zeinolla
HICKEY James
ASİL Adem
TULLOCH Courtney
SIMONOV Nikita
SPONEVIK Sebastian
AKINSHIN Timofei
DANEK Jonas
OKA Shinnosuke
BARAJAS Angel
ARICAN Ferhat
TANG Chia-Hung
BARAJAS Angel
SRBIC Tin
ROSHCHINA Liudmila
BELAK Teja
FONT Laia
KAIUMOVA Milana
ROSHCHINA Liudmila
HRIBAR Lucija
KAIUMOVA Milana
MCDONALD Kate
SCOTT Breanna
ROSHCHINA Liudmila
MCDONALD Kate
SIKIC KAUCIC Antea

Silver AUS
Bronze CRO

AUS
Bronze AUS

WAG FX Final March 14, 2035
Gold AIN

AIN
Bronze SLO

WAG BB Final March 14, 2034
Gold AIN
Silver

Bronze ESP

WAG UB Final March 14, 2033
Gold AIN
Silver

CRO

WAG VT Final March 14, 2032
Gold AIN
Silver SLO

TUR

MAG HB Final March 14, 2031
Gold TPR
Silver COL
Bronze

MAG PB Final March 14, 2030
Gold JPN
Silver COL
Bronze

Silver AIN
Bronze CZE

GBR
Bronze AZE

MAG VT Final March 14, 2029
Gold NOR

KAZ
Bronze IRL

MAG SR Final March 14, 2028
Gold TUR
Silver

PHI
IRL
ESP

MAG PH Final March 14, 2027
Gold IRL
Silver

MAG FX Final March 14, 2026
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Medalist by Aparatus

Event Date NOCGymnastMedal

MAG WAG

All Events

MEDAL STANDINGS



Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

12 to 15 March 2026 

# Bib NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME # Bib NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME

101 ALB PETROV Matvei 170 NOR GADDERUD Theodor

102 ALG COGAT Adam 171 NOR SPONEVIK Sebastian

103 ALG HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine 172 NOR SKOGVANG Peder

104 ALG SEMMANI Youcef 173 NZL CURTIS Logan

105 ARG VILLAFANE Daniel 174 NZL STODDART Daniel

110 AUS MOORE Jesse 175 NZL ISTOCK Alexander

112 AZE ALIZADA Aydin 176 NZL TEITELBAUM Joshua

113 AZE AHMADZADA Rasul 178 PHI YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew

114 AZE SIMONOV Nikita 179 POR MARQUES Marcelo

115 CHI VARAS Ignacio 181 AIN2 AKINSHIN Timofei

116 CHI LETELIER Luciano 182 AIN2 KARTSEV Aleksandr

117 CHI ALVAREZ Joaquin 183 AIN2 SIEEDIN Savelii

118 CHI ARMIJO Josue 184 SLO HRIBAR Anze

120 COL ZABALA Yan 185 SLO BOZIC Nikolaj

121 COL BARAJAS Angel 186 SLO RAKOVIC Gregor

122 COL ALVAREZ Jorman 187 SLO BOJANC Luka

123 CRO BENOVIC Aurel 188 SLO KUNST Beno

124 CRO SAMBOLEC Marko 189 SWE SUNDELL William

125 CRO UDE Filip 190 SWE RUMBUTIS David

126 CRO SRBIC Tin 191 TPE TANG Chia-Hung

127 CZE DANEK Jonas 192 TPE LEE Chih-Kai

128 CZE SLIZ Radomir 193 TUR SENER Kerem

129 CZE KALNY Ondrej 194 TUR AVCI Alperen Ege

130 DOM NIN REYES Audrys 195 TUR ARICAN Ferhat

132 ESP ZAPATA Rayderley 196 TUR KILICER Mert Efe

134 ESP DIALLO Thierno 197 TUR ASIL Adem

135 ESP JIMENEZ Pau 198 TUR COLAK İbrahim

136 FIN SORAVUO Emil 202 UZB MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz

137 FIN REIMAN Joona 203 UZB ISLOMOV Khumoyun

138 FIN KOSKI Elias 204 UZB ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon

141 GBR TULLOCH Courtney

142 GBR ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell

143 GER KUNZ Alexander

145 GRE KANELLOS Apostolos

146 GRE TSINGELIDIS Christos

147 HKG CHEUNG Ching

149 IRL MONTGOMERY Eamon

150 IRL ENRIQUEZ Chester

151 IRL MC CLENAGHAN Rhys

152 IRL HICKEY James

153 IRL FOX Daniel

154 IRL O'CONNELL Oisin

159 JPN OKA Shinnosuke

160 JPN TANIDA Masaharu

161 JPN HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi

162 KAZ IDRISSOV Nurtan

163 KAZ MAMENOV Roman

164 KAZ IDRISSOV Zeinolla

165 KAZ KURBANOV Nariman

166 LAT MICKEVICS Dmitrijs

BIB NUMBERS

MAG



Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

12 to 15 March 2026 

# Bib NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME # Bib NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME

301 AUS SCOTT Breanna 358 TUR TARHAN Bilge

302 AUS MCDONALD Kate 359 TUR BINER Ceren

303 AUT BOHLE Leni 360 TUR KAYISOGLU Sevgi

304 AUT GSCHLIESSER Leonie 361 UKR LOBOK Diana

305 AZE ALIYEVA Daniz 362 UKR HRUDETSKA Kristina

306 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin 363 UZB CHUSOVITINA Oksana

307 CHI PINTO ADASME Makarena

308 CRO KORENT Tijana

309 CRO ZWICKER Christina

310 CRO ZELCIC Tina

311 CRO SIKIC KAUCIC Antea

312 CZE MAKOVICKOVA Patricie

313 CZE PONIZILOVA Dominika

314 DOM PENA ABREU Yamilet

315 ESP FONT Laia

316 GRE LIVOGIANNI Maria Sofia

317 GRE KIOSI Christina

318 GRE VLACHAVA Nikoleta

319 HKG CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne

320 HUN BALAZS Kira

321 HUN SZILAGYI Nikolett

323 KAZ MUKUSHEVA Ameli

324 KAZ KHALIMARDEN Amina

330 NOR KUBON Christine Victoria

331 NOR HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark

332 NOR LOCKERT Keisha

333 NZL MCGREGOR Courtney

334 NZL BADDELEY Ava

335 NZL REID Freya

336 NZL COBB Reece

337 PAN GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela

338 PAN HERON Hillary

339 POL PIHAN-KULESZA Marta

340 POL DROBNIAK Maria

341 POR COSTA Mafalda

342 POR PARENTE Mariana

344 RSA KOTI Shante

345 RSA SAWRY Keira

346 AIN2 ROSHCHINA Liudmila

347 AIN2 KAIUMOVA Milana

348 SLO BELAK Teja

349 SLO KUNAVER Meta

350 SLO HRIBAR Lucija

351 SLO TRTNIK Zala

352 SVK KUNDRAT Barbora

353 TPE PAN CAI-Chen

354 TPE YANG Ko-Wen

355 TPE CHAO Pin-Yen

356 TPE LEE Chia-Wei

357 TUR YILDIZ Bengisu

BIB NUMBERS

WAG



Qualifications day 1 (MAG)

Group 1
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 163 Mamenov Roman

2. NZL 174 Stoddart Daniel

3. NZL 173 Curtis Logan

4. JPN 160 Tanida Masaharu

5. JPN 161 Hasegawa Tsuyoshi

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 104 Semmani Youcef

2. ALG 102 Cogat Adam

3. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

4. IRL 152 Hickey James

5. IRL 151 Mc Clenaghan Rhys

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ESP 135 Jimenez Pau

2. GBR 142 Robinson-Bailey Remell

3. GBR 141 Tulloch Courtney

4. TUR 198 Colak İbrahim

5. TUR 197 Asil Adem

Group 2
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 193 Sener Kerem

2. TUR 194 Avci Alperen Ege

3. CZE 127 Danek Jonas

4. IRL 149 Montgomery Eamon

5. IRL 150 Enriquez Chester

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 183 Sieedin Savelii

2. AIN 181 Akinshin Timofei

3. ESP 134 Diallo Thierno

4. KAZ 164 Idrissov Zeinolla

5. KAZ 165 Kurbanov Nariman

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GER 143 Kunz Alexander

2. SLO 187 Bojanc Luka

3. COL 122 Alvarez Jorman

4. GRE 146 Tsingelidis Christos

5. FIN 138 Koski Elias

Group 3
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 142 Robinson-Bailey Remell

2. GBR 141 Tulloch Courtney

3. NOR 170 Gadderud Theodor

4. NOR 171 Sponevik Sebastian

5. TPE 191 Tang Chia-Hung

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 196 Kilicer Mert Efe

2. TUR 195 Arican Ferhat

3. SLO 186 Rakovic Gregor

4. SWE 190 Rumbutis David

5. SWE 189 Sundell William

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JPN 160 Tanida Masaharu

2. JPN 159 Oka Shinnosuke

3. CHI 115 Varas Ignacio

4. CHI 117 Alvarez Joaquin

5. ARG 105 Villafane Daniel

Group 4
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AZE 112 Alizada Aydin

2. AZE 113 Ahmadzada Rasul

3. POR 179 Marques Marcelo

4. ESP 135 Jimenez Pau

5. ESP 132 Zapata Rayderley

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 128 Sliz Radomir

2. GER 143 Kunz Alexander

3. COL 120 Zabala Yan

4. COL 121 Barajas Angel

5. TPE 192 Lee Chih-Kai

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 163 Mamenov Roman

2. KAZ 162 Idrissov Nurtan

3. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

4. NZL 174 Stoddart Daniel

5. NZL 176 Teitelbaum Joshua

Group 5

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 116 Letelier Luciano

2. CHI 115 Varas Ignacio

3. FIN 138 Koski Elias

4. FIN 137 Reiman Joona

5. CRO 123 Benovic Aurel

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JPN 160 Tanida Masaharu

2. JPN 161 Hasegawa Tsuyoshi

3. AUS 110 Moore Jesse

4. NZL 175 Istock Alexander

5. NZL 173 Curtis Logan

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 103 Hamadouche Houssem

Eddine

2. ALG 104 Semmani Youcef

3. IRL 153 Fox Daniel

4. AIN 181 Akinshin Timofei

5. AZE 114 Simonov Nikita



Group 6
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SLO 185 Bozic Nikolaj

2. SLO 184 Hribar Anze

3. HKG 147 Cheung Ching

4. UZB 202 Mirvaliev Abdulaziz

5. UZB 203 Islomov Khumoyun

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CRO 124 Sambolec Marko

2. CRO 125 Ude Filip

3. AZE 113 Ahmadzada Rasul

4. LAT 166 Mickevics Dmitrijs

5. POR 179 Marques Marcelo

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 170 Gadderud Theodor

2. TPE 191 Tang Chia-Hung

Group 7
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GER 143 Kunz Alexander

2. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

3. AIN 181 Akinshin Timofei

4. AIN 182 Kartsev Aleksandr

5. AUS 110 Moore Jesse

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FIN 138 Koski Elias

2. NOR 172 Skogvang Peder

3. NOR 171 Sponevik Sebastian

4. GRE 145 Kanellos Apostolos

5. CHI 116 Letelier Luciano

Group 8
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 102 Cogat Adam

2. ALG 103 Hamadouche Houssem
Eddine

3. KAZ 162 Idrissov Nurtan

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALB 101 Petrov Matvei

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 



Qualifications day 1 (WAG)

Group 1
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. HKG 319 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne

2. SLO 349 Kunaver Meta

3. SLO 348 Belak Teja

4. PAN 337 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

5. PAN 338 Heron Hillary

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 362 Hrudetska Kristina

2. UKR 361 Lobok Diana

3. AIN 347 Kaiumova Milana

4. AIN 346 Roshchina Liudmila

5. NZL 335 Reid Freya

Group 2
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NZL 333 Mcgregor Courtney

2. NZL 334 Baddeley Ava

3. ESP 315 Font Laia

4. CZE 312 Makovickova Patricie

5. CZE 313 Ponizilova Dominika

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 357 Yildiz Bengisu

2. TUR 359 Biner Ceren

3. AZE 305 Aliyeva Daniz

4. AZE 306 Teymurova Nazanin

5. HUN 321 Szilagyi Nikolett

Group 3
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 361 Lobok Diana

2. UKR 362 Hrudetska Kristina

3. AIN 346 Roshchina Liudmila

4. NOR 330 Kubon Christine Victoria

5. NOR 331 Hagerup Lilja Nordmark

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. PAN 338 Heron Hillary

2. PAN 337 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

3. SLO 349 Kunaver Meta

4. SLO 350 Hribar Lucija

5. HKG 319 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne

Group 4
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUT 304 Gschliesser Leonie

2. AUT 303 Bohle Leni

3. AZE 305 Aliyeva Daniz

4. GRE 316 Livogianni Maria Sofia

5. GRE 317 Kiosi Christina

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. POL 340 Drobniak Maria

2. POL 339 Pihan-Kulesza Marta

3. KAZ 324 Khalimarden Amina

4. KAZ 323 Mukusheva Ameli

5. TPE 353 Pan Cai-Chen

Group 5

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 357 Yildiz Bengisu

2. CHI 307 Pinto Adasme Makarena

3. UZB 363 Chusovitina Oksana

4. CRO 308 Korent Tijana

5. DOM 314 Pena Abreu Yamilet

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 313 Ponizilova Dominika

2. ESP 315 Font Laia

3. SVK 352 Kundrat Barbora

4. AUS 301 Scott Breanna

5. AUS 302 Mcdonald Kate



Group 6
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GRE 316 Livogianni Maria Sofia

2. NOR 330 Kubon Christine Victoria

3. POR 342 Parente Mariana

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 



Qualifications day 2 (MAG)

Group 1
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. DOM 130 Nin Reyes Audrys

2. NOR 170 Gadderud Theodor

3. NOR 171 Sponevik Sebastian

4. KAZ 163 Mamenov Roman

5. AZE 112 Alizada Aydin

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 118 Armijo Josue

2. CHI 117 Alvarez Joaquin

3. AIN 183 Sieedin Savelii

4. AIN 182 Kartsev Aleksandr

5. UZB 204 Abdurakhimov Rasuljon

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 193 Sener Kerem

2. TUR 196 Kilicer Mert Efe

3. GRE 145 Kanellos Apostolos

4. ESP 134 Diallo Thierno

5. AUS 110 Moore Jesse

Group 2
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

2. CRO 123 Benovic Aurel

3. UZB 202 Mirvaliev Abdulaziz

4. AIN 181 Akinshin Timofei

5. HKG 147 Cheung Ching

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. COL 122 Alvarez Jorman

2. COL 121 Barajas Angel

3. SWE 189 Sundell William

4. SWE 190 Rumbutis David

5. GER 143 Kunz Alexander

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 116 Letelier Luciano

2. IRL 154 O'connell Oisin

3. KAZ 162 Idrissov Nurtan

4. NZL 174 Stoddart Daniel

5. NZL 175 Istock Alexander

Group 3
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 127 Danek Jonas

2. CZE 129 Kalny Ondrej

3. TUR 194 Avci Alperen Ege

4. CHI 115 Varas Ignacio

5. CHI 118 Armijo Josue

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 142 Robinson-Bailey Remell

2. GBR 141 Tulloch Courtney

3. JPN 161 Hasegawa Tsuyoshi

4. JPN 159 Oka Shinnosuke

5. AUS 110 Moore Jesse

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 171 Sponevik Sebastian

2. NOR 172 Skogvang Peder

3. FIN 138 Koski Elias

4. DOM 130 Nin Reyes Audrys

5. TPE 191 Tang Chia-Hung

Group 4
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FIN 137 Reiman Joona

2. ESP 135 Jimenez Pau

3. ESP 132 Zapata Rayderley

4. SLO 188 Kunst Beno

5. SLO 184 Hribar Anze

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 162 Idrissov Nurtan

2. KAZ 163 Mamenov Roman

3. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

4. ALG 103 Hamadouche Houssem
Eddine

5. ALG 102 Cogat Adam

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 183 Sieedin Savelii

2. AIN 182 Kartsev Aleksandr

3. CRO 126 Srbic Tin

4. COL 120 Zabala Yan

5. COL 121 Barajas Angel

Group 5

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 142 Robinson-Bailey Remell

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 193 Sener Kerem

2. TUR 195 Arican Ferhat

3. NOR 172 Skogvang Peder

4. NOR 170 Gadderud Theodor

5. ESP 134 Diallo Thierno

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JPN 161 Hasegawa Tsuyoshi

2. JPN 159 Oka Shinnosuke

3. AZE 113 Ahmadzada Rasul

4. AZE 112 Alizada Aydin

5. GER 143 Kunz Alexander



Group 6
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. DOM 130 Nin Reyes Audrys

2. NZL 173 Curtis Logan

3. NZL 175 Istock Alexander

4. FIN 137 Reiman Joona

5. FIN 138 Koski Elias

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 103 Hamadouche Houssem

Eddine

2. ALG 102 Cogat Adam

3. PHI 178 Yulo Karl Jahrel Eldrew

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 



Qualifications day 2 (WAG)

Group 1
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TUR 360 Kayisoglu Sevgi

2. TUR 359 Biner Ceren

3. UKR 362 Hrudetska Kristina

4. UKR 361 Lobok Diana

5. UZB 363 Chusovitina Oksana

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GRE 316 Livogianni Maria Sofia

2. GRE 317 Kiosi Christina

3. POL 340 Drobniak Maria

4. POL 339 Pihan-Kulesza Marta

5. TPE 356 Lee Chia-Wei

Group 2
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 330 Kubon Christine Victoria

2. NOR 332 Lockert Keisha

3. AIN 346 Roshchina Liudmila

4. AIN 347 Kaiumova Milana

5. DOM 314 Pena Abreu Yamilet

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. POR 342 Parente Mariana

2. POR 341 Costa Mafalda

3. HUN 320 Balazs Kira

4. HUN 321 Szilagyi Nikolett

5. CRO 311 Sikic Kaucic Antea

Group 3
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. RSA 344 Koti Shante

2. RSA 345 Sawry Keira

3. NZL 335 Reid Freya

4. NZL 336 Cobb Reece

5. ESP 315 Font Laia

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUT 303 Bohle Leni

2. AUT 304 Gschliesser Leonie

3. HKG 319 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne

4. CZE 313 Ponizilova Dominika

5. CZE 312 Makovickova Patricie

Group 4
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. POL 340 Drobniak Maria

2. POL 339 Pihan-Kulesza Marta

3. GRE 318 Vlachava Nikoleta

4. GRE 317 Kiosi Christina

5. SVK 352 Kundrat Barbora

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 361 Lobok Diana

2. UKR 362 Hrudetska Kristina

3. AUS 302 Mcdonald Kate

4. TUR 359 Biner Ceren

5. TUR 360 Kayisoglu Sevgi

Group 5

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. HUN 320 Balazs Kira

2. HUN 321 Szilagyi Nikolett

3. POR 342 Parente Mariana

4. POR 341 Costa Mafalda

5. HKG 319 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 346 Roshchina Liudmila

2. AZE 305 Aliyeva Daniz

3. ESP 315 Font Laia

4. NOR 330 Kubon Christine Victoria

5. NOR 331 Hagerup Lilja Nordmark



Group 6
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 313 Ponizilova Dominika

2. CZE 312 Makovickova Patricie

3. AUT 304 Gschliesser Leonie

4. AUT 303 Bohle Leni

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NZL 336 Cobb Reece

2. NZL 333 Mcgregor Courtney

3. RSA 345 Sawry Keira

4. RSA 344 Koti Shante

Group 7
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AZE 305 Aliyeva Daniz

2. AZE 306 Teymurova Nazanin

3. AUS 302 Mcdonald Kate

4. AUS 301 Scott Breanna

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 324 Khalimarden Amina

2. KAZ 323 Mukusheva Ameli

3. PAN 337 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

4. PAN 338 Heron Hillary

Group 8
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TPE 354 Yang Ko-Wen

2. TPE 355 Chao Pin-Yen

3. CRO 310 Zelcic Tina

4. CRO 309 Zwicker Christina

Group 9
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SLO 350 Hribar Lucija

2. SLO 351 Trtnik Zala

3. PAN 338 Heron Hillary

4. PAN 337 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

Group 10
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 323 Mukusheva Ameli

2. KAZ 324 Khalimarden Amina

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2026
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 12.03.2026. - 15.03.2026. 



Competition Jury

FELIPE Julio Marcos

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS SV 18 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN

D1 29 YILMAZ Emre TUR D1 2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG

D2 1 HASA Alon ALB D2 24 SILVA Edmundo POR

E1 23 JANSEN Espen NOR E1 13 SIDDALL Dominic GBR

E2 20 DUDKIN Ivan KAZ E2 17 MURRAY Colm IRL

E3 9 HEDBAVNY Petr CZE E3 16 CHAN Kai Fung HKG

E4 27 CHEN Ming Yao TPE E4 3 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG

E5 6 CORRALES Gaspar CHI E5 28 DEMIRAYAK Mehmet Bilen TUR

T 12 TASKINEN Topi FIN

L1 25 TISHKOV Aleksandr AIN

L2 26 LINDEBY Gabriel SWE

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 22 MICKEVICS Arturs LAT SV 29 YILMAZ Emre TUR

D1 21 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS

D2 15 BOUTAKIS Theodoros GRE D2 12 TASKINEN Topi FIN

E1 14 NIEBUHR Joerg GER E1 1 HASA Alon ALB

8 CULIN Boris CRO E2 22 MICKEVICS Arturs LAT

E3 5 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE E3 24 SILVA Edmundo POR

E4 7 VELEZ MARTINEZ Ricardo Antonio COL E4 20 DUDKIN Ivan KAZ

E5 19 KOGA Yusuke JPN E5 17 MURRAY Colm IRL

L 14 NIEBUHR Joerg GER

     

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 18 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN SV 21 KIM Alexandr KAZ

D1 23 JANSEN Espen NOR D1 7 VELEZ MARTINEZ Ricardo Antonio COL

D2 8 CULIN Boris CRO D2 30 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB

E1 26 LINDEBY Gabriel SWE E1 15 BOUTAKIS Theodoros GRE

E2 2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG E2 25 TISHKOV Aleksandr AIN

E3 11 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Manuel ESP E3 9 HEDBAVNY Petr CZE

E4 27 CHEN Ming Yao TPE E4 13 SIDDALL Dominic GBR

E5 3 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG E5 28 DEMIRAYAK Mehmet Bilen TUR

R1 19 KOGA Yusuke JPN

R2 5 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE

JUDGES Nation JUDGES Nation

JUDGES Nation JUDGES Nation

ANTALYA (TUR) 12-15 MARCH 2026

WG World Cup

JUDGES JUDGES

Competition I

                  JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Nation Nation



SUPERIOR JURY Johanna Gratt  
World Gymnastics

NF

Supervisor 3 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella Supervisor 30 KOSHECHKINA Stella

D1 2 KOEHLER Teresa D1 1 HOLMES Tracy Leanne

D2 24 CHIANG Li-Yu D2 26 YAZICI Suzan

E1 31 GONCHARUK OLGA E1 19 SOLARZ-KULBICKA Malgorzata Lidia

E2 6 VSETECKOVA Jana E2 23 ZVALOVA Zuzana

E3 15 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen E3 22 PRIVALOVA Ekaterina

E4 4 PERELMAN BARRY Claudia E4 16 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie

E5 20 CARVALHO Joana E5 18 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel

Line 8 MELLOU Foteini Time 9 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya

Reserve 5 LEDERER Dunja Reserve 5 LEDERER Dunja

Supervisor 18 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel Supervisor 16 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie

D1 28 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana D1 9 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya

D2 5 LEDERER Dunja D2 20 CARVALHO Joana

E1 4 PERELMAN BARRY Claudia E1 8 MELLOU Foteini

E2 22 PRIVALOVA Ekaterina E2 15 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen

E3 6 VSETECKOVA Jana E3 23 ZVALOVA Zuzana

E4 19 SOLARZ-KULBICKA Malgorzata Lidia E4 1 HOLMES Tracy Leanne

E5 2 KOEHLER Teresa E5 3 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella

Time 17 JURY Hayley Dorne Time 26 YAZICI Suzan

Time 27 BASKAN Ozge Line 25 HU Yu Feng

Line 31 GONCHARUK OLGA

AZE

TUR

TPE

KAZ

NF

NZL

TUR

NZL

HUN

POR

GRE

NOR

SVK

AUS

CRO

CHI

AIN

CZE

POL

AUT

CHI

POR

GRE

CRO

PAN

UKR

NF

NZL

PAN

HUN

CRO

AZE

AUT

TPE

KAZ

CZE

NOR

NF

AUS

TUR

POL

SVK

AIN

                                       Antalya Worldcup 2026

WAG Qualification
12th  & 13th  March 2026

JUDGES JUDGES

JUDGES JUDGES

UZB



BIB
No.

Adı
Name

NOC
D Puanı
D Score

E Puanı
E Score

Bonus
Ceza Puanı

Penalty

132 Rayderley ESP 5,700 8,266 0,000 0,000 Q

184 Anze SLO 5,300 8,500 0,000 0,000 Q

170 Theodor NOR 5,100 8,566 0,000 0,000 Q

178 Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 5,100 8,466 0,100 0,000 Q

149 Eamon IRL 5,300 8,366 0,000 0,000 Q

191 Chia-Hung TPE 4,900 8,566 0,100 0,000 Q

202 Abdulaziz UZB 5,000 8,433 0,100 0,000 Q

147 Ching HKG 5,200 8,333 0,000 0,100 Q

182 Aleksandr AIN 5,600 8,100 0,000 0,300 R1

141 Courtney GBR 5,500 8,000 0,000 0,100 R2

135 Pau ESP 5,100 8,300 0,000 0,100 R3

150 Chester IRL 5,100 8,300 0,000 0,100 R3

161 Tsuyoshi JPN 5,000 8,300 0,000 0,100

137 Joona FIN 5,400 8,066 0,000 0,300

115 Ignacio CHI 5,200 8,000 0,000 0,100

123 Aurel CRO 5,500 7,500 0,000 0,000

110 Jesse AUS 5,200 7,900 0,000 0,200

103 Houssem Eddine ALG 4,800 8,166 0,000 0,100

116 Luciano CHI 5,000 7,966 0,000 0,100

181 Timofei AIN 5,200 7,633 0,000 0,100

113 Rasul AZE 5,000 7,700 0,000 0,000

162 Nurtan KAZ 5,300 7,766 0,000 0,400

143 Alexander GER 5,200 7,833 0,000 0,400

174 Daniel NZL 4,700 8,200 0,000 0,300

203 Khumoyun UZB 5,100 7,500 0,000 0,000

142 Remell GBR 5,100 7,766 0,000 0,300

163 Roman KAZ 5,300 7,666 0,000 0,400

171 Sebastian NOR 5,400 7,100 0,000 0,100

194 Alperen Ege TUR 5,100 7,533 0,000 0,300

185 Nikolaj SLO 5,200 7,033 0,000 0,000

138 Elias FIN 5,000 7,600 0,000 0,400

179 Marcelo POR 5,100 6,933 0,000 0,100

173 Logan NZL 4,700 6,800 0,000 0,000

127 Jonas CZE 5,000 5,866 0,000 0,000

112 Aydin AZE 4,900 6,266 0,000 0,400

102 Adam ALG 5,100 5,966 0,000 0,300

193 Kerem TUR 5,100 5,866 0,000 0,300

Soyadı
Surname

Takım
Team

Final Puan
Final Score

1 ZAPATA ESP 13.966

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

FX QUALIFICATION MAG

Floor Exercises / FX

4 YULO PHI 13.666

5 MONTGOMERY IRL 13.666

2 HRIBAR SLO 13.800

3 GADDERUD NOR 13.666

8 CHEUNG HKG 13.433

9 KARTSEV AIN 13.400

6 TANG TPE 13.566

7 MIRVALIEV UZB 13.533

11 ENRIQUEZ IRL 13.300

13 HASEGAWA JPN 13.200

10 TULLOCH GBR 13.400

11 JIMENEZ ESP 13.300

16 BENOVIC CRO 13.000

17 MOORE AUS 12.900

14 REIMAN FIN 13.166

15 VARAS CHI 13.100

20 AKINSHIN AIN 12.733

21 AHMADZADA AZE 12.700

18 HAMADOUCHE ALG 12.866

19 LETELIER CHI 12.866

24 STODDART NZL 12.600

25 ISLOMOV UZB 12.600

22 IDRISSOV KAZ 12.666

23 KUNZ GER 12.633

28 SPONEVIK NOR 12.400

29 AVCI TUR 12.333

26 ROBINSON-BAILEY GBR 12.566

27 MAMENOV KAZ 12.566

32 MARQUES POR 11.933

33 CURTIS NZL 11.500

30 BOZIC SLO 12.233

31 KOSKI FIN 12.200

36 COGAT ALG 10.766

37 ŞENER TUR 10.666

34 DANEK CZE 10.866

35 ALIZADA AZE 10.766



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
3 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 5,100 8,566 0,000 0,000 13.666
4 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 5,100 8,466 0,100 0,000 13.666

9 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,600 8,100 0,000 0,300 13.400
10 141 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 5,500 8,000 0,000 0,100 13.400

11 135 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 5,100 8,300 0,000 0,100 13.300
11 150 ENRIQUEZ Chester IRL 5,100 8,300 0,000 0,100 13.300

18 103 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 4,800 8,166 0,000 0,100 12.866
19 116 LETELIER Luciano CHI 5,000 7,966 0,000 0,100 12.866

24 174 STODDART Daniel NZL 4,700 8,200 0,000 0,300 12.600

25 203 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5,100 7,500 0,000 0,000 12.600

26 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 5,100 7,766 0,000 0,300 12.566

27 163 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 5,300 7,666 0,000 0,400 12.566

35 112 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 4,900 6,266 0,000 0,400 10.766

36 102 COGAT Adam ALG 5,100 5,966 0,000 0,300 10.766

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Floor Exercises / FX

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Adı
Name

NOC
D Puanı
D Score

E Puanı
E Score

Bonus
Ceza Puanı

Penalty
164 Zeinolla KAZ 5,800 8,766 0,000 0,000 Q

183 Savelii AIN 5,600 8,500 0,000 0,000 Q

151 Rhys IRL 5,700 8,400 0,000 0,000 Q

161 Tsuyoshi JPN 5,500 8,566 0,000 0,000 Q

101 Matvei ALB 5,500 8,566 0,000 0,000 Q

152 James IRL 5,500 8,300 0,000 0,000 Q

166 Dmitrijs LAT 4,800 8,966 0,000 0,000 Q

189 William SWE 5,700 8,066 0,000 0,000 Q

186 Gregor SLO 5,600 8,133 0,000 0,000 R1

192 Chih-Kai TPE 5,300 8,333 0,000 0,000 R2

165 Nariman KAZ 6,100 7,500 0,000 0,000 R3

110 Jesse AUS 5,200 8,100 0,000 0,000

134 Thierno ESP 5,000 8,000 0,000 0,000

102 Adam ALG 4,900 8,066 0,000 0,000

190 David SWE 5,100 7,833 0,000 0,000

196 Mert Efe TUR 5,000 7,900 0,000 0,000

121 Angel COL 5,500 7,400 0,000 0,000

178 Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 4,500 8,266 0,000 0,000

145 Apostolos GRE 4,800 7,900 0,000 0,000

124 Marko CRO 5,100 7,500 0,000 0,000

113 Rasul AZE 5,100 7,400 0,000 0,000

172 Peder NOR 4,200 8,000 0,000 0,000

171 Sebastian NOR 4,700 7,433 0,000 0,000

173 Logan NZL 5,000 7,033 0,000 0,000

116 Luciano CHI 4,600 7,266 0,000 0,000

128 Radomir CZE 4,600 7,233 0,000 0,000

104 Youcef ALG 5,100 6,633 0,000 0,000

195 Ferhat TUR 4,700 6,933 0,000 0,000

175 Alexander NZL 3,600 7,866 0,000 0,000

120 Yan COL 5,100 6,066 0,000 0,000

125 Filip CRO 3,700 7,333 0,000 0,000

179 Marcelo POR 4,700 6,233 0,000 0,000

181 Timofei AIN 4,900 5,866 0,000 0,000

138 Elias FIN 4,900 5,833 0,000 0,000

143 Alexander GER 3,000 4,000 0,000 0,000

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

PH QUALIFICATION MAG

Pommel Horse / PH

2 SIEEDIN AIN 14.100

3 MC CLENAGHAN IRL 14.100

Soyadı
Surname

Takım
Team

Final Puan
Final Score

1 IDRISSOV KAZ 14.566

6 HICKEY IRL 13.800

7 MICKEVICS LAT 13.766

4 HASEGAWA JPN 14.066

4 PETROV ALB 14.066

10 LEE TPE 13.633

11 KURBANOV KAZ 13.600

8 SUNDELL SWE 13.766

9 RAKOVIC SLO 13.733

14 COGAT ALG 12.966

15 RUMBUTIS SWE 12.933

12 MOORE AUS 13.300

13 DIALLO ESP 13.000

18 YULO PHI 12.766

19 KANELLOS GRE 12.700

16 KILIÇER TUR 12.900

17 BARAJAS COL 12.900

22 SKOGVANG NOR 12.200

23 SPONEVIK NOR 12.133

20 SAMBOLEC CRO 12.600

21 AHMADZADA AZE 12.500

26 SLIZ CZE 11.833

27 SEMMANI ALG 11.733

24 CURTIS NZL 12.033

25 LETELIER CHI 11.866

30 ZABALA COL 11.166

31 UDE CRO 11.033

28 ARICAN TUR 11.633

29 ISTOCK NZL 11.466

34 KOSKI FIN 10.733

35 KUNZ GER 7.000

32 MARQUES POR 10.933

33 AKINSHIN AIN 10.766



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
2 183 SIEEDIN Savelii AIN 5,600 8,500 0,000 0,000 14.100
3 151 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 5,700 8,400 0,000 0,000 14.100

7 166 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 4,800 8,966 0,000 0,000 13.766
8 189 SUNDELL William SWE 5,700 8,066 0,000 0,000 13.766

16 196 KILIÇER Mert Efe TUR 5,000 7,900 0,000 0,000 12.900
17 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 5,500 7,400 0,000 0,000 12.900

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Pommel Horse / PH

TIE BREAK REPORTS





BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
1 197 ASİL Adem TUR 5,100 8,933 0,000 0,000 14,033
2 141 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 5,700 8,333 0,000 0,000 14,033

15 153 FOX Daniel IRL 4,700 8,033 0,000 0,300 12,433
16 143 KUNZ Alexander GER 5,000 7,433 0,000 0,000 12,433

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Still Rings / SR

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus

Ceza 
Puanı

Penalty
Puan
Score

Final Puan
Final Score

1 171 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 5.200
4.800

9.100
8.933

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

14.300
13.733 14.016 Q

2 127 DANEK Jonas CZE 4.800
4.800

8.833
9.033

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.533
13.833 13.683 Q

3 181 AKINSHIN Timofei AIN 5.200
4.800

8.933
8.500

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.300

14.033
13.000 13.516 Q

4 118 ARMIJO Josue CHI 4.800
4.400

8.800
9.133

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.100

13.500
13.433 13.466 Q

5 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 4.800
4.400

8.433
9.200

0.000
0.100

0.100
0.000

13.133
13.700 13.416 Q

6 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 4.800
4.400

9.100
8.566

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

13.900
12.866 13.383 Q

7 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 4.800
4.800

8.900
8.566

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

13.700
13.066 13.383 Q

8 163 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.800
4.800

8.833
8.600

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

13.633
13.100 13.366 Q

9 135 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 4.800
4.800

9.100
8.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.900
12.800 13.350 R1

10 129 KALNY Ondrej CZE 4.800
4.800

9.000
8.400

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

13.800
12.900 13.350 R2

11 115 VARAS Ignacio CHI 4.400
4.800

8.833
8.500

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.233
13.300 13.266 R3

12 132 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 4.800
5.200

8.466
7.866

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.266
13.066 13.166  

13 137 REIMAN Joona FIN 4.800
4.800

8.666
7.866

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

13.466
12.366 12.916  

14 202 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.800
5.200

8.000
7.900

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

12.700
13.100 12.900  

15 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 4.800
4.800

8.633
8.100

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.300

13.133
12.600 12.866  

16 194 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR 4.800
4.400

8.466
8.033

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.266
12.433 12.849  

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Vault Table / VT



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Score Final Score

4,800 9,100 0,000 0,000 13,900
4,400 8,566 0,000 0,100 12,866
4,800 8,900 0,000 0,000 13,700
4,800 8,566 0,000 0,300 13,066

4,800 9,100 0,000 0,000 13,900
4,800 8,000 0,000 0,000 12,800
4,800 9,000 0,000 0,000 13,800
4,800 8,400 0,000 0,300 12,900

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Vault Table / VT

TIE BREAK REPORTS

9 135 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 13,350

10 129 KALNY Ondrej CZE 13,350

7 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 13,383

6 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 13,383



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,866 0.100 0,000 14.366 Q

2 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 6,100 8,266 0.000 0,000 14.366 Q

3 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,700 8,433 0.000 0,000 14.133 Q

4 159 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5,600 8,400 0.000 0,000 14.000 Q

5 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,400 8,466 0.100 0,000 13.966 Q

6 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 5,100 8,533 0.000 0,000 13.633 Q

7 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 4,700 8,866 0.000 0,000 13.566 Q

8 110 MOORE Jesse AUS 5,100 8,433 0.000 0,000 13.533 Q

9 190 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,300 8,200 0.000 0,000 13.500 R1

10 163 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 5,100 8,166 0.000 0,000 13.266 R2

11 134 DIALLO Thierno ESP 5,300 7,933 0.000 0,000 13.233 R3

12 204 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 5,400 7,533 0.000 0,000 12.933

13 193 ŞENER Kerem TUR 5,300 7,366 0.000 0,000 12.666

14 122 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 5,500 7,100 0.000 0,000 12.600

15 175 ISTOCK Alexander NZL 3,900 8,533 0.000 0,000 12.433

16 141 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 5,300 6,933 0.100 0,000 12.333

17 102 COGAT Adam ALG 4,200 8,033 0.000 0,000 12.233

18 172 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 4,700 7,533 0.000 0,000 12.233

19 189 SUNDELL William SWE 3,200 8,766 0.000 0,000 11.966

20 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 4,400 7,566 0.000 0,000 11.966

21 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 5,000 6,833 0.000 0,000 11.833

22 137 REIMAN Joona FIN 5,200 6,633 0.000 0,000 11.833

23 173 CURTIS Logan NZL 3,300 8,100 0.000 0,000 11.400

24 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 4,100 7,300 0.000 0,000 11.400

25 162 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 5,000 5,900 0.000 0,000 10.900

26 117 ALVAREZ Joaquin CHI 4,400 6,400 0.000 0,000 10.800

27 183 SIEEDIN Savelii AIN 4,400 6,200 0.000 0,000 10.600

28 143 KUNZ Alexander GER 4,700 5,266 0.000 0,000 9.966

29 118 ARMIJO Josue CHI 3,200 6,200 0.000 0,000 9.400

30 103 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 3,600 5,200 0.000 0,000 8.800

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Parallel Bars / PB



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
1 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,866 0.100 0,000 14,366
2 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 6,100 8,266 0.000 0,000 14,366

17 102 COGAT Adam ALG 4,200 8,033 0.000 0,000 12,233
18 172 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 4,700 7,533 0.000 0,000 12,233

19 189 SUNDELL William SWE 3,200 8,766 0.000 0,000 11,966
20 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 4,400 7,566 0.000 0,000 11,966

21 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 5,000 6,833 0.000 0,000 11,833
22 137 REIMAN Joona FIN 5,200 6,633 0.000 0,000 11,833

23 173 CURTIS Logan NZL 3,300 8,100 0.000 0,000 11,400

24 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 4,100 7,300 0.000 0,000 11,400

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Parallel Bar / PB

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Adı
Name

NOC Bonus
Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

121 Angel COL 0.100 0,000 14.933 Q

182 Aleksandr AIN 0.000 0,000 13.933 Q

196 Mert Efe TUR 0.000 0,000 13.866 Q

191 Chia-Hung TPE 0.100 0,000 13.700 Q

161 Tsuyoshi JPN 0.000 0,000 13.600 Q

126 Tin CRO 0.000 0,000 13.600 Q

138 Elias FIN 0.000 0,000 13.500 Q

116 Luciano CHI 0.000 0,000 13.500 Q

120 Yan COL 0.000 0,000 13.500 R1

143 Alexander GER 0.000 0,000 13.333 R2

159 Shinnosuke JPN 0.000 0,000 13.266 R3

110 Jesse AUS 0.100 0,000 13.200

145 Apostolos GRE 0.100 0,000 13.133

175 Alexander NZL 0.000 0,000 12.900

154 Oisin IRL 0.000 0,000 12.866

183 Savelii AIN 0.100 0,000 12.766

162 Nurtan KAZ 0.100 0,000 12.733

178 Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 0.100 0,000 12.466

171 Sebastian NOR 0.000 0,000 11.366

174 Daniel NZL 0.000 0,000 11.133

113 Rasul AZE 0.000 0,000 11.033

134 Thierno ESP 0.000 0,000 11.033

172 Peder NOR 0.000 0,000 10.300

102 Adam ALG 0.000 0,000 10.066

130 Audrys DOM 0.000 0,000 9.366

103 Houssem Eddine ALG DNSHAMADOUCHE

24 COGAT 4,200 5,866

25 NIN REYES 2,700 6,666

22 DIALLO 4,900 6,133

23 SKOGVANG 4,800 5,500

20 STODDART 4,200 6,933

21 AHMADZADA 4,300 6,733

18 YULO 4,900 7,466

19 SPONEVIK 4,400 6,966

16 SIEEDIN 5,200 7,466

17 IDRISSOV 4,400 8,233

14 ISTOCK 4,400 8,500

15 O'CONNELL 5,000 7,866

12 MOORE 5,300 7,800

13 KANELLOS 4,800 8,233

10 KUNZ 4,700 8,633

11 OKA 5,500 7,766

8 LETELIER 5,300 8,200

9 ZABALA 5,500 8,000

6 SRBIC 5,500 8,100

7 KOSKI 5,000 8,500

4 TANG 5,900 7,700

5 HASEGAWA 5,400 8,200

2 KARTSEV 5,700 8,233

3 KILIÇER 5,700 8,166

Soyadı
Surname

D Puanı
D Score

E Puanı
E Score

1 BARAJAS 6,500 8,333

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

Horizontal Bar / HB



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
5 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,200 0.000 0,000 13,600
6 126 SRBIC Tin CRO 5,500 8,100 0.000 0,000 13,600

7 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 5,000 8,500 0.000 0,000 13,500
8 116 LETELIER Luciano CHI 5,300 8,200 0.000 0,000 13,500
9 120 ZABALA Yan COL 5,500 8,000 0.000 0,000 13,500

21 113 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,300 6,733 0.000 0,000 11,033
22 134 DIALLO Thierno ESP 4,900 6,133 0.000 0,000 11,033

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Qualification Results

High Bar / HB

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Adı
Name

NOC
E Puanı
E Score

Bonus
Ceza 

Puanı
Penalty

Puan
Score

346 Liudmila AIN
8,800
8,733

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,800
13,133

315 Laia ESP
8,666
8,700

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,666
13,100

333 Courtney NZL
8,833
8,600

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

13,433
12,600

303 Leni AUT
8,833
9,000

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,633
13,200

363 Oksana UZB
8,866
8,500

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

13,266
12,500

348 Teja SLO
8,733
8,566

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,533
13,166

319 Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG
8,566
8,666

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,966
12,666

330 Christine Victoria NOR
8,833
8,533

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,033
12,933

313 Dominika CZE
8,600
8,766

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

13,000
12,566

312 Patricie CZE
8,800
8,733

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,600
12,933

308 Tijana CRO
8,700
8,633

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,700
12,833

307 Makarena CHI
8,300
8,633

0,000
0,200

0,100
0,000

12,600
12,633

362 Kristina UKR
8,700
8,466

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,900
12,066

331 Lilja Nordmark NOR
8,633
8,600

0,000
0,200

0,100
0,000

12,733
12,200

337 Ana Gabriela PAN
8,300
8,700

0,000
0,200

0,100
0,000

12,400
12,500

338 Hillary PAN
8,566
8,033

0,000
0,000

0,100
0,000

12,666
12,633

314 Yamilet DOM
8,333
8,333

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,100

12,533
12,233

305 Daniz AZE
8,700
8,600

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,900
12,000

317 Christina GRE
8,800
8,466

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,600
12,266

357 Bengisu TUR
7,400
8,600

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

11,800
12,800

361 Diana UKR
7,900
8,266

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,100
11,866

304 Leonie AUT
7,666
8,800

0,000
0,000

0,300
0,000

10,966
13,000

349 Meta SLO
8,666
7,366

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,100

12,666
11,266

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

VT QUALIFICATION WAG

Vault Table / VT

1 ROSHCHINA AIN
5,000
4,400

13.466 Q

Soyadı
Surname

Takım
Team

D Puanı
D Score

Final Puan
Final Score

Q

3 MCGREGOR NZL
4,600
4,000

13.216 Q

2 FONT ESP
5,000
4,400

13.383

Q

5 CHUSOVITINA UZB
4,400
4,000

13.083 Q

4 BOHLE AUT
3,800
4,200

13.116

Q

7 CHEN HKG
4,400
4,000

13.016 Q

6 BELAK SLO
3,800
4,600

13.049

Q

9 PONIZILOVA CZE
4,400
3,800

12.983 R1

8 KUBON NOR
4,200
4,400

12.983

R2

11 KORENT CRO
4,000
4,200

12.966 R3

10 MAKOVICKOVA CZE
3,800
4,200

12.966

 

13 HRUDETSKA UKR
4,200
3,600

12.683  

12 PINTO ADASME CHI
4,400
4,000

12.816

 

15 GUTIERREZ JONES PAN
4,200
3,800

12.650  

14 HAGERUP NOR
4,200
3,600

12.666

 

17 PENA ABREU DOM
4,200
4,000

12.533  

16 HERON PAN
4,200
4,600

12.649

 

19 KIOSI GRE
3,800
3,800

12.433  

18 ALIYEVA AZE
4,200
3,400

12.450

 

21 LOBOK UKR
4,200
3,600

12.183  

20 YILDIZ TUR
4,400
4,200

12.300

 

23 KUNAVER SLO
4,000
4,000

11.966  

22 GSCHLIESSER AUT
3,600
4,200

11.983



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Score Final Score

4,200 8,833 0,000 0,000 13,033
4,400 8,533 0,000 0,000 12,933
4,400 8,600 0,000 0,000 13,000
3,800 8,766 0,200 0,000 12,566

3,800 8,800 0,000 0,000 12,600
4,200 8,733 0,200 0,000 12,933
4,000 8,700 0,000 0,000 12,700
4,200 8,633 0,200 0,000 12,833

11 308 KORENT Tijana CRO 12.966

10 312 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 12.966

9 313 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12.983

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Qualification Results

Vault Table / VT

TIE BREAK REPORTS

8 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 12.983



BIB
No.

Adı
Name

NOC
D Puanı
D Score

E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

347 Milana AIN 6,300 7,966 0,000 Q

346 Liudmila AIN 6,400 6,766 0,000 Q

301 Breanna AUS 5,000 8,100 0,000 Q

350 Lucija SLO 5,000 8,033 0,000 Q

315 Laia ESP 5,300 7,266 0,000 Q

302 Kate AUS 5,600 6,766 0,000 Q

330 Christine Victoria NOR 4,500 7,566 0,000 Q

357 Bengisu TUR 4,900 7,066 0,000 Q

362 Kristina UKR 5,400 6,533 0,000 R1

359 Ceren TUR 5,500 6,366 0,000 R2

338 Hillary PAN 4,800 6,966 0,000 R3

313 Dominika CZE 3,700 7,866 0,000

361 Diana UKR 5,400 6,066 0,000

305 Daniz AZE 4,800 6,633 0,000

353 CAI-Chen TPE 4,700 6,633 0,000

340 Maria POL 4,300 6,766 0,000

335 Freya NZL 4,700 6,300 0,000

306 Nazanin AZE 4,800 6,133 0,000

352 Barbora SVK 5,000 5,900 0,000

342 Mariana POR 4,700 6,133 0,000

321 Nikolett HUN 4,600 6,166 0,000

337 Ana Gabriela PAN 5,100 5,633 0,000

324 Amina KAZ 3,500 6,266 0,000

323 Ameli KAZ 4,200 5,433 0,000

349 Meta SLO 2,900 5,900 0,000

319 Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 3,500 3,533 0,000

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

UB QUALIFICATION WAG

Uneven Bars / UB

2 ROSHCHINA AIN 13.166

3 SCOTT AUS 13.100

Soyadı
Surname

Takım
Team

Final Puan
Final Score

1 KAIUMOVA AIN 14.266

6 MCDONALD AUS 12.366

7 KUBON NOR 12.066

4 HRIBAR SLO 13.033

5 FONT ESP 12.566

10 BİNER TUR 11.866

11 HERON PAN 11.766

8 YILDIZ TUR 11.966

9 HRUDETSKA UKR 11.933

14 ALIYEVA AZE 11.433

15 PAN TPE 11.333

12 PONIZILOVA CZE 11.566

13 LOBOK UKR 11.466

18 TEYMUROVA AZE 10.933

19 KUNDRAT SVK 10.900

16 DROBNIAK POL 11.066

17 REID NZL 11.000

22 GUTIERREZ JONES PAN 10.733

23 KHALIMARDEN KAZ 9.766

20 PARENTE POR 10.833

21 SZILAGYI HUN 10.766

26 CHEN HKG 7.033

24 MUKUSHEVA KAZ 9.633

25 KUNAVER SLO 8.800



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
D Puanı
D Score

E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 347 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN AIN 5,900 7,400 0,100 13.200 Q

2 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN AIN 5,800 7,366 0,000 13.166 Q

3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS AUS 5,000 8,066 0,000 13.066 Q

4 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS AUS 5,700 6,966 0,000 12.666 Q

5 315 FONT Laia ESP ESP 5,200 7,333 0,000 12.533 Q

6 341 COSTA Mafalda POR POR 5,000 7,366 0,000 12.366 Q

7 320 BALAZS Kira HUN HUN 4,800 7,433 0,000 12.233 Q

8 339 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL POL 4,700 7,466 0,000 12.166 Q

9 306 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE AZE 4,900 7,266 0,000 12.166 R1

10 351 TRTNIK Zala SLO SLO 5,200 6,933 0,000 12.133 R2

11 310 ZELCIC Tina CRO CRO 5,100 7,000 0,000 12.100 R3

12 354 YANG Ko-Wen TPE TPE 4,900 7,000 0,000 11.900

13 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR UKR 5,300 6,700 0,100 11.900

14 324 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ KAZ 4,500 7,266 0,000 11.766

15 350 HRIBAR Lucija SLO SLO 4,700 6,933 0,000 11.633

16 323 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ KAZ 4,600 7,000 0,000 11.600

17 338 HERON Hillary PAN PAN 4,900 6,766 0,100 11.566

18 332 LOCKERT Keisha NOR NOR 5,200 6,333 0,000 11.533

19 321 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN HUN 4,900 6,533 0,000 11.433

20 313 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE CZE 4,300 7,100 0,000 11.400

21 312 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE CZE 4,800 6,566 0,000 11.366

22 359 BİNER Ceren TUR TUR 5,300 6,066 0,000 11.366

23 360 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR TUR 4,800 6,266 0,000 11.066

24 342 PARENTE Mariana POR POR 4,700 6,333 0,000 11.033

24 309 ZWICKER Christina CRO CRO 4,700 6,333 0,000 11.033

26 355 CHAO Pin-Yen TPE TPE 4,800 6,200 0,000 11.000

27 352 KUNDRAT Barbora SVK SVK 3,900 7,066 0,000 10.966

28 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR NOR 4,700 6,300 0,100 10.900

29 361 LOBOK Diana UKR UKR 4,900 6,066 0,100 10.866

30 304 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT AUT 3,900 6,466 0,100 10.266

31 336 COBB Reece NZL NZL 4,200 6,133 0,100 10.233

32 305 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE AZE 4,600 5,633 0,000 10.233

33 335 REID Freya NZL NZL 3,900 6,166 0,000 10.066

34 318 VLACHAVA Nikoleta GRE GRE 4,800 5,266 0,000 10.066

35 319 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG HKG 4,000 5,766 0,100 9.666

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

BB QULIFICATION WAG

Balance Beam / BB



36 344 KOTI Shante RSA RSA 4,700 4,900 0,000 9.600

37 345 SAWRY Keira RSA RSA 4,800 4,766 0,000 9.566

38 303 BOHLE Leni AUT AUT 3,600 5,933 0,000 9.533

39 337 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN PAN 4,600 4,666 0,100 9.166

40 314 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM DOM 3,100 5,366 0,000 8.466

41 317 KIOSI Christina GRE GRE 4,000 3,800 0,000 7.800

340 DROBNIAK Maria POL POL

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

BB QULIFICATION WAG

Balance Beam / BB



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

8 339 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 4,700 7,466 0,000 12.166
9 306 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,900 7,266 0,000 12.166

12 354 YANG Ko-Wen TPE 4,900 7,000 0,000 11.900
13 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 5,300 6,700 0,100 11.900

21 312 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 4,800 6,566 0,000 11.366
22 359 BİNER Ceren TUR 5,300 6,066 0,000 11.366

24 342 PARENTE Mariana POR 4,700 6,333 0,000 11.033
24 309 ZWICKER Christina CRO 4,700 6,333 0,000 11.033

31 336 COBB Reece NZL 4,200 6,133 0,100 10.233
32 305 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4,600 5,633 0,000 10.233

33 335 REID Freya NZL 3,900 6,166 0,000 10.066
34 318 VLACHAVA Nikoleta GRE 4,800 5,266 0,000 10.066

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Qualification Results

Balance Beam / BB

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 5,600 7,766 0,000 13.366 Q

2 315 FONT Laia ESP 5,400 7,700 0,000 13.100 Q

3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 4,900 8,000 0,000 12.900 Q

4 303 BOHLE Leni AUT 4,700 8,100 0,000 12.800 Q

5 341 COSTA Mafalda POR 5,200 7,433 0,000 12.633 Q

6 311 SIKIC KAUCIC Antea CRO 5,100 7,366 0,100 12.366 Q

7 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 4,900 7,400 0,000 12.300 Q

8 361 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,400 6,900 0,000 12.300 Q

9 304 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 4,700 7,466 0,000 12.166 R1

10 337 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 5,000 7,266 0,100 12.166 R2

11 340 DROBNIAK Maria POL 5,100 7,066 0,000 12.166 R3

12 313 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4,300 7,800 0,000 12.100

13 356 LEE Chia-Wei TPE 4,600 7,500 0,000 12.100

14 339 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 4,600 7,466 0,000 12.066

15 317 KIOSI Christina GRE 4,700 7,333 0,000 12.033

16 321 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4,400 7,600 0,000 12.000

17 305 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4,800 7,166 0,100 11.866

18 345 SAWRY Keira RSA 4,600 7,233 0,000 11.833

19 359 BİNER Ceren TUR 4,700 7,066 0,000 11.766

20 324 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4,800 7,233 0,300 11.733

21 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,400 7,133 0,000 11.533

22 336 COBB Reece NZL 4,000 7,433 0,000 11.433

23 320 BALAZS Kira HUN 4,000 7,366 0,000 11.366

24 342 PARENTE Mariana POR 4,200 7,200 0,100 11.300

25 312 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 4,600 6,766 0,300 11.066

26 331 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 4,400 6,200 0,000 10.600

27 319 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 4,700 5,833 0,100 10.433

28 323 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,600 6,366 0,600 10.366

29 344 KOTI Shante RSA 4,500 6,266 0,400 10.366

30 338 HERON Hillary PAN 4,900 6,266 0,900 10.266

31 360 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR 4,500 6,100 0,600 10.000

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

FX QUALIFICATION WAG

Floor Exercises / FX



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

7 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 4,900 7,400 0,000 12.300
8 361 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,400 6,900 0,000 12.300

9 304 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 4,700 7,466 0,000 12.166
10 337 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 5,000 7,266 0,100 12.166
11 340 DROBNIAK Maria POL 5,100 7,066 0,000 12.166

12 313 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4,300 7,800 0,000 12.100
13 356 LEE Chia-Wei TPE 4,600 7,500 0,000 12.100

28 323 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,600 6,366 0,600 10.366
29 344 KOTI Shante RSA 4,500 6,266 0,400 10.366

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Qualification Results

Floor Exercises / FX

TIE BREAK REPORTS



Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

12 to 15 March 2026 

FX MAG March Inn 00:02:00

15:55 Rk March Out 00:01:00

15:57 MAG Routin 00:03:00

1 16:00 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 6 MAG-WAG Routin 00:04:00

2 16:03 132 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 1 Warm up 4 00:03:40

3 16:06 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 8 Warm up 3 00:01:30

4 16:09 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 3 Warm up 6 00:03:00

16:12 Göteri Anadolu Ateşi 00:05:00 00:02:00

5 16:16 202 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 7 Last Gymnast 00:02:00

6 16:19 149 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 5

7 16:22 184 HRIBAR Anze SLO 2 VT WAG

8 16:25 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 4 16:33

16:27 16:35

1 16:39 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 8

2 16:42 319 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 7

3 16:45 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 1

4 16:48 333 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 3

16:51

5 16:54 363 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5

6 16:57 348 BELAK Teja SLO 6

PH MAG 7 17:00 315 FONT Laia ESP 2

17:11 Rk 8 17:03 303 BOHLE Leni AUT 4

17:13 17:05

1 17:17 151 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 3

2 17:20 164 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 1

3 17:23 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 4

4 17:26 183 SIEEDIN Savelii AIN 2

17:29

5 17:33 189 SUNDELL William SWE 8

6 17:36 166 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 7

7 17:39 152 HICKEY James IRL 6 UB WAG

8 17:42 101 PETROV Matvei ALB 5 17:50 Rk

17:44 17:52

1 17:55 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 7

2 17:58 315 FONT Laia ESP 5

3 18:01 350 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4

4 18:04 347 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 1

18:07

5 18:11 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 6

6 18:14 357 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 8

SR MAG 7 18:17 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS 3

18:28 Rk 8 18:20 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 2

18:30 00:00 18:22

1 18:34 135 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 7

2 18:37 114 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 4

3 18:40 198 COLAK İbrahim TUR 8

4 18:43 105 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 5

18:46 00:00

5 18:49 159 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 3

6 18:52 117 ALVAREZ Joaquin CHI 6

7 18:55 141 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 2

8 18:58 197 ASIL Adem TUR 1

19:00

Warm up

Warm up

March In

March Out

Warm up

March In

March Out

Warm up

March Out

Artistic Gymnastics MAG-WAG Apparatus Finals (CIII)

14 March 2025

March In

Warm up

Warm up

March In

Warm up

Warm up

March Out

March In

Warm up

Warm up

March Out



Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup

12 to 15 March 2026 

####

VT MAG

15:55 Rk

15:57 00:00

1 16:00 171 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 1

2 16:03 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 6

3 16:06 181 AKINSHIN Timofei AIN 3

4 16:09 127 DANEK Jonas CZE 2

16:12

5 16:16 163 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 8

6 16:19 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 7

7 16:22 118 ARMIJO Josue CHI 4 BB WAG

8 16:25 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 5 16:33 Rk

16:27 16:35

1 16:39 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS 4

2 16:42 315 FONT Laia ESP 5

3 16:45 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 3

4 16:48 339 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 8

16:51

5 16:54 341 COSTA Mafalda POR 6

6 16:57 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 2

PB MAG 7 17:00 347 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 1

17:11 Rk 8 17:03 320 BALAZS Kira HUN 7

17:13 00:00 17:05

1 17:17 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 2

2 17:20 159 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4

3 17:23 110 MOORE Jesse AUS 8

4 17:26 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 6

17:29

5 17:33 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 7

6 17:36 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5

7 17:39 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 3 FX WAG

8 17:42 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 1 17:50 Rk

17:44 17:52

1 17:55 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 7

2 17:58 361 LOBOK Diana UKR 8

3 18:01 341 COSTA Mafalda POR 5

4 18:04 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 3

18:07

5 18:11 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 1

6 18:14 311 SIKIC KAUCIC Antea CRO 6

HB MAG 7 18:17 303 BOHLE Leni AUT 4

18:28 Rk 8 18:20 315 FONT Laia ESP 2

18:30 00:00 18:22

1 18:34 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5

2 18:37 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 2

3 18:40 196 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 3

4 18:43 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 7

18:46

5 18:49 126 SRBIC Tin CRO 6

6 18:52 116 LETELIER Luciano CHI 8

7 18:55 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 1

8 18:58 191 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 4

19:00

Warm up

Warm up

Warm up

March Out

March Out

March In

Warm up

March In

Warm up

Warm up

March Out

Warm up

Warm up

March Out

March Out

March In

Warm up

March In

Artistic Gymnastics MAG-WAG Apparatus Finals (CIII)

15 March 2025

March In

Warm up



Competition Jury

FELIPE Julio Marcos

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS SV 18 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN

D1 29 YILMAZ Emre TUR D1 2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG

D2 1 HASA Alon ALB D2 24 SILVA Edmundo POR

E1 12 TASKINEN Topi FIN E1 13 SIDDALL Dominic GBR

E2 2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG E2 28 DEMIRAYAK Mehmet Bilen TUR

E3 15 BOUTAKIS Theodoros GRE E3 11 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Manuel ESP

E4 3 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG E4 8 CULIN Boris CRO

E5 18 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN E5 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS

T 14 NIEBUHR Joerg GER

L1 22 MICKEVICS Arturs LAT

L2 5 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 22 MICKEVICS Arturs LAT SV 29 YILMAZ Emre TUR

D1 21 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS

D2 15 BOUTAKIS Theodoros GRE D2 12 TASKINEN Topi FIN

E1 30 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB E1 7 VELEZ MARTINEZ Ricardo Antonio COL

E2 24 SILVA Edmundo POR E2 17 MURRAY Colm IRL

E3 26 LINDEBY Gabriel SWE E3 27 CHEN Ming Yao TPE

E4 25 TISHKOV Aleksandr AIN E4 30 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB

E5 16 CHAN Kai Fung HKG E5 28 DEMIRAYAK Mehmet Bilen TUR

L 19    Yusuke JPN

     

Numb

er

Numb

er

SV 18 KASAMATSU Akihiro JPN SV 21 KIM Alexandr KAZ

D1 23 JANSEN Espen NOR D1 7 VELEZ MARTINEZ Ricardo Antonio COL

D2 8 CULIN Boris CRO D2 30 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB

E1 9 HEDBAVNY Petr CZE E1 23 JANSEN Espen NOR

E2 21 KIM Alexandr KAZ E2 3 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin ARG

E3 6 CORRALES Gaspar CHI E3 14 NIEBUHR Joerg GER

E4 22 MICKEVICS Arturs LAT E4 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS

E5 15 BOUTAKIS Theodoros GRE E5 11 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Manuel ESP

R1 16 CHAN Kai Fung HKG

R2 24 SILVA Edmundo POR

WG World Cup

ANTALYA (TUR) 12-15 MARCH 2026

                  JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Competition III

JUDGES Nation JUDGES Nation

JUDGES Nation JUDGES Nation

JUDGES Nation JUDGES Nation



SUPERIOR JURY Johanna Gratt FIG  

NF NF

Supervisor 3 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE Supervisor 30 KOSHECHKINA Stella UZB

D1 2 KOEHLER Teresa AUT D1 1 HOLMES Tracy Leanne AUS

D2 24 CHIANG Li-Yu TPE D2 26 YAZICI Suzan TUR

E1 1 HOLMES Tracy Leanne AUS E1 4 PERELMAN BARRY Claudia CHI

E2 28 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR E2 25 HU Yu Feng TPE

E3 9 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN E3 2 KOEHLER Teresa AUT

E4 20 CARVALHO Joana POR E4 5 LEDERER Dunja CRO

E5 18 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel PAN E5 20 CARVALHO Joana POR

Line 31 GONCHARUK OLGA KAZ Time 23 ZVALOVA Zuzana SVK

Reserve 5 LEDERER Dunja CRO Reserve 16 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL

NF NF

Supervisor 18 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel PAN      Supervisor 16 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL

D1 28 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR D1 9 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN

D2 5 LEDERER Dunja CRO D2 20 CARVALHO Joana POR

E1 30 KOSHECHKINA Stella UZB E1 8 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E2 17 JURY Hayley Dorne NZL E2 26 YAZICI Suzan TUR

E3 15 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR E3 18 PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel PAN

E4 26 YAZICI Suzan TUR E4 3 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

E5 8 MELLOU Foteini GRE E5 30 KOSHECHKINA Stella UZB

Time 6 VSETECKOVA Jana CZE Time 4 PERELMAN BARRY Claudia CHI

Time 24 CHIANG Li-Yu TPE Line 19 SOLARZ-KULBICKA Malgorzata Lidia POL

Line 15 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR

Reserve 2 KOEHLER Teresa AUT Reserve 4 PERELMAN BARRY Claudia CHI

Apparatus Finals 
14th & 15th March 2026

JUDGES JUDGES

JUDGES JUDGES



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 178 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 5,300 8,800 0,000 0,000 14.100

2 149 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 5,300 8,533 0,000 0,000 13.833

3 132 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5,600 8,033 0,000 0,300 13.333

4 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 5,200 8,300 0,100 0,300 13.300

5 202 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 5,000 8,233 0,000 0,000 13.233

6 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 4,800 8,366 0,100 0,300 12.966

7 184 HRIBAR Anze SLO 5,300 7,966 0,100 0,500 12.866

8 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,500 7,866 0,000 0,500 12.866

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Floor Exercises / FX



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
7 184 HRIBAR Anze SLO 5,300 7,966 0,100 0,500 12.866
8 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,500 7,866 0,000 0,500 12.866

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Floor Exercises / FX

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 151 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 5,800 8,100 0,000 0,000 13.900

2 164 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 5,500 8,233 0,000 0,000 13.733

3 152 HICKEY James IRL 5,300 8,266 0,000 0,000 13.566

4 189 SUNDELL William SWE 5,300 8,033 0,000 0,000 13.333

5 183 SIEEDIN Savelii AIN 5,400 7,200 0,000 0,000 12.600

6 101 PETROV Matvei ALB 5,500 6,900 0,000 0,000 12.400

7 166 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 4,800 7,300 0,000 0,000 12.100

8 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 4,900 6,366 0,000 0,000 11.266

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Pommel Horse / PH



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 197 ASİL Adem TUR 5,600 8,933 0,000 0,000 14.533

2 141 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 5,700 8,633 0,000 0,000 14.333

3 114 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 5,400 8,600 0,100 0,000 14.100

4 159 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5,100 8,933 0,000 0,000 14.033

5 105 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 5,200 8,433 0,000 0,000 13.633

6 198 ÇOLAK İbrahim TUR 5,100 8,500 0,000 0,000 13.600

7 135 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 5,100 8,400 0,000 0,000 13.500

8 117 ALVAREZ Joaquin CHI 4,900 8,500 0,000 0,000 13.400

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Rings / SR



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus

Ceza 
Puanı

Penalty
Puan
Score

Final Puan
Final Score

1 171 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 5,200
4,800

9,100
9,300

0,000
0,100

0,000
0,000

14,300
14,200 14.250

2 181 AKINSHIN Timofei AIN 5,200
4,800

8,900
8,600

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

14,100
13,400 13.750

3 127 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,800
4,800

9,100
9,000

0,000
0,000

0,100
0,100

13,800
13,700 13.750

4 118 ARMIJO Josue CHI 4,800
4,400

9,000
9,133

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,800
13,533 13.666

5 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 5,200
4,400

8,900
8,500

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,100

14,100
12,800 13.450

6 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 4,800
4,400

8,600
9,100

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,400
13,500 13.450

7 163 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4,800
4,800

8,766
7,933

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,566
12,733 13.149

8 130 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 0,000
4,800

0,000
-1,700

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,300

0,000
12,800 6.400

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Vault Table / VT



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Score Final Score

5,200 8,900 0,000 0,000 14,100
4,800 8,600 0,000 0,000 13,400
4,800 9,100 0,000 0,100 13,800
4,800 9,000 0,000 0,100 13,700

5,200 8,900 0,000 0,000 14,100
4,400 8,500 0,000 0,100 12,800
4,800 8,600 0,000 0,000 13,400
4,400 9,100 0,000 0,000 13,500

6 147 CHEUNG Ching HKG 13.450

5 142 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 13.450

3 127 DANEK Jonas CZE 13.750

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Vault Table / VT

TIE BREAK REPORTS

2 181 AKINSHIN Timofei AIN 13.750



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 159 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5,600 9,000 0,100 0,000 14.700

2 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 6,100 8,166 0,100 0,000 14.366

3 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,700 8,433 0,100 0,000 14.233

4 110 MOORE Jesse AUS 5,100 8,966 0,000 0,000 14.066

5 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,400 8,433 0,000 0,000 13.833

5 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,433 0,000 0,000 13.833

7 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 5,000 6,966 0,100 0,000 12.066

8 170 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 4,800 6,300 0,000 0,000 11.100

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Parallel Bars / PB



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Final Score
5 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,400 8,433 0,000 0,000 13.833
5 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,433 0,000 0,000 13.833

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Parallel Bar / PB

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus Ceza Puanı

Penalty
Final Puan
Final Score

1 191 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6,500 8,700 0,000 0,000 15.200

2 121 BARAJAS Angel COL 6,700 8,166 0,100 0,000 14.966

3 126 SRBIC Tin CRO 5,500 8,700 0,100 0,000 14.300

4 182 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN 5,700 8,400 0,000 0,000 14.100

5 196 KILIÇER Mert Efe TUR 5,700 8,266 0,000 0,000 13.966

6 161 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 5,400 8,333 0,000 0,000 13.733

7 116 LETELIER Luciano CHI 5,800 7,100 0,000 0,000 12.900

8 138 KOSKI Elias FIN 4,900 7,333 0,000 0,000 12.233

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

MAG Final Results

Horizontal Bar / HB



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus

Ceza 
Puanı

Penalty
Puan
Score

Final Puan
Final Score

1 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 5,000
4,400

8,866
8,700

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,866
13,100 13.483

2 348 BELAK Teja SLO 4,400
4,600

8,800
8,766

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

13,200
13,366 13.483

3 315 FONT Laia ESP 5,000
4,400

8,700
8,700

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,700
13,100 13.400

4 363 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4,400
4,000

8,866
8,600

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

13,266
12,600 13.133

5 333 MCGREGOR Courtney NZL 4,600
4,000

8,766
8,566

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,100

13,366
12,466 13.116

6 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,200
4,400

8,766
8,566

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,966
12,966 12.966

7 303 BOHLE Leni AUT 3,800
4,200

8,633
8,733

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,433
12,933 12.883

8 319 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 4,400
4,000

8,433
8,500

0,000
0,200

0,000
0,000

12,833
12,500 12.866

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Vault Table / VT



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Bonus Penalty Score Final Score

5,000 8,866 0,000 0,000 13,866
4,400 8,700 0,000 0,000 13,100
4,400 8,800 0,000 0,000 13,200
4,600 8,766 0,200 0,000 13,366

2 348 BELAK Teja SLO 13.483

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Vault Table / VT

TIE BREAK REPORTS

1 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 13.483



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 347 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 6,300 7,933 0,000 14.233

2 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 6,200 7,233 0,000 13.433

3 350 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 5,400 7,933 0,000 13.333

4 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS 4,900 7,700 0,000 12.600

5 357 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 5,000 7,166 0,000 12.166

6 315 FONT Laia ESP 5,400 6,633 0,000 12.033

7 330 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,300 6,700 0,000 11.000

8 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 5,700 3,166 0,000 8.866

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Uneven Bars / UB



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 347 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 5,700 7,066 0,000 12.766

2 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 5,000 7,733 0,000 12.733

3 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS 5,700 7,000 0,000 12.700

4 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 5,900 6,800 0,000 12.700

5 320 BALAZS Kira HUN 4,700 7,433 0,000 12.133

6 315 FONT Laia ESP 5,000 6,366 0,000 11.366

7 339 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 4,700 6,533 0,000 11.233

8 341 COSTA Mafalda POR 5,100 5,933 0,000 11.033

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Balance Beam / BB



BIB No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

3 301 SCOTT Breanna AUS 5,700 7,000 0,000 12.700
4 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 5,900 6,800 0,000 12.700

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Balance Beam / BB

TIE BREAK REPORTS



BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 346 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN 5,600 7,833 0,100 13.333

2 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 5,100 7,966 0,000 13.066

3 311 SIKIC KAUCIC Antea CRO 5,200 7,466 0,000 12.666

4 315 FONT Laia ESP 5,400 7,366 0,300 12.466

5 303 BOHLE Leni AUT 4,700 7,800 0,100 12.400

6 341 COSTA Mafalda POR 5,000 7,300 0,100 12.200

7 362 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 4,800 7,366 0,000 12.166

8 361 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,400 6,233 0,000 11.633

WG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup 2026

WAG Final Results

Floor Exercises / FX
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